Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2003 Consumer and Commer cial Products Survey

Table 1 - Reported Products

Category: 70213 - General purpose degreaser

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

1. A & M Cleaning Products

2. A & M Cleaning Products

3. AERVOE INDUSTRIES, INC.

4. Amrep, Inc.

5. Auto Wax Company, Inc.

6. BAF Industries

7. BAF Industries

8. California Soda Company

9. CAMIE-CAMPBELL, INC.

10. Cortec

11. Daimler Chrysler Motors Company LLC

12. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc.

13. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc.

14. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc.

15. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc.

16. Hydrotex

17. Kawasaki Motors Corp, U.S.A.

18. Keystone Automotive Industries, Inc.

Greased Lightning High Performance Auto &
Shop

Greased Lightning Orange Blast Auto/Shop
Degreaser

CROWN HEAVY DUTY CLEANER
DEGREASER

Mild

New Car Solvent #23

C-18 Dynomite Y ellow

C-99 Green Nitro Cleaner/Degreaser
MUDSHINE

Shelby 22/30 All Purpose Heavy Duty Cleaner &
Degreaser

Rawn Clean Cleaning Solvent

CLEANER, GASKET REMOVER
(05014512AA)

All Purpose Cleaner

Degrease X

Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser

Purple Power Degreaser

NO. 117 NATURAL CITRUS DEGREASER

KawaChem Filter Cleaner

KEY90 Wax & Grease Remover

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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and 2.
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Product or Product Group Name

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

21.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

35.

36.

37.

Lawson Products, Inc.

Maintex, Inc.

Omega Industrial Supply, Inc.

Omega Industrial Supply, Inc.

Quest Chemical Corporation

Radiator Specialty Company

Radiator Specialty Company

Radiator Specialty Company

Sierra Chemical Company

Sierra Chemical Company

Sierra Chemical Company

Sunshine Makers, Incorporated

Sunshine Makers, Incorporated

The Sherwin Williams Company

Transtar Autobody Technologies

Transtar Autobody Technologies

United Laboratories

Winzer Corporation

Zep Manufacturing Company

Citrus Degreaser

AquaKleen

Jelly D

POW

Prime

General Purpose Degreaser

General Purpose Degreaser (GP2A)

SC Super Concentrate

Dissolve-N-Clean

Steam Cleaning Compound 200

Steam Cleaning Compound 300

Pro Series Simple Green Automotive

Cleaner/Degreaser

Pro Series Simple Green Automotive
Cleaner/Degreaser

CM 542 GREASE/ WAX REMOVER

Speedi Scat Wax & Grease Remover 6311
Speedi Scat Wax & Grease Remover 6321
TOOL COOL Air Tool Cleaner and Lubricant

United100

CITRUS POWER SOLVENT GENERAL
DEGREASER

ZEP BIG ORANGE-E Heavy Duty Cleaner and
Citrus Degreaser

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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and 2.
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